CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Protection and Security No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 18MPS050 MPS 50 Retractable belt barrier. Stainless steel. 2 m belt.
Supplied in pairs.  69.00€
 18MPS055 MPS 55 B Retractable belt barrier. Black. 2 m belt. Supplied in
pairs.  72.00€
 18MPS060 MPS 60 S Retractable belt barrier. Stainless steel. 3 m belt.
Supplied in pairs.  49.00€
 18MPS065 MPS 65 B Retractable belt barrier. Stainless steel. 3 m red belt.
Supplied in pairs.  42.00€
 18MPS068 MPS 68 BB Retractable belt barrier. 3 m black belt. Weight 6.50
Kg. Black. Supplied in pairs. Price per unit.  45.00€
 18MPS150 MPS 150 SET
Canvas barrier. 2 vertical supports + 2 horizontal bars
+ canvas. Maximum length between bases 2 meters.  168.00€
 18MPS140 MPS 140 S Wall mounted belt barrier. 3 m belt. Supplied in pairs.  29.00€
 18MPS070 MPS 70 S Classic bollard for decorative security ribbon (not
included). Stainless steel. 6.5 Kg. Supplied in pairs.  48.00€
 18MPS135 MPS 135 R Classic separator rope. 1.5 m. Red. Supplied in pairs.
Price per unit.  10.50€
 18MPS130 MPS 130 S Wall bracket for attachment of spacer cord. Supplied
in pairs. Price per unit.  6.50€
 18MPS100 MPS 100 S
A4 brochure holder. Black. Compatible with MPS 50
S and MPS 60 S. Chrome plated. Supplied in pairs.
Price per unit.
 40.00€
 18MPS110 MPS 110 B A4 brochure holder. Compatible with MPS 55 B and
MPS 65 B. Black. Supplied in pairs. Price per unit.  37.00€
 18MPS115 MPS 115 S A3 brochure holder. For MPS 50 S and MPS 60 S.
Chrome plated. Supplied in pairs. Price per unit.  44.00€
 18MPS120 MPS 120 B A3 brochure holder. Black. For MPS 55 B and MPS
65 B retractable belt barriers. Supplied in pairs.  47.00€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Protection and Security No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 18MVP200 MVP 200 B Extendable fence for access control. Extendable from
28 cm to 2.8 m. Height 96 cm. Easy transport.  122.00€
 70MAR051 MPC 51 1-way cable cross. Load capacity 1.5 Tn. 1000 x 140
x 20 mm. Supplied in packs of 4 units. Price by unit.  17.00€
 70MAR082 MPC 82
Cover for cable. 2 ways. Rubber. 1000x300x50 mm.
Load capacity 10 tons. Supplied in packs of 2 units.
Price per unit.
 59.00€
 70MAR083 MPC 83 Cover for cable. 3 ways. Rubber. 1000x350x50 mm.
10 tons truck  57.00€
 70MAR052 MPC 52 Cablecross. 2 ways. Maximum load 12 Tn. 1000 x
250 x 45 mm.  55.00€
 70MAR110 MPC 110 Cablecross 5-ways. Load capacity 18.4 tonnes. 900 x
500 x 55 mm.  98.00€
 18CIN210 Signalling tape. Reflective. Adhesive. Yellow and
black. 50 m length. 50 mm wide.  19.00€
 18CIN209 Signalling tape. Adhesive. Yellow and black. 33 m
length. 50 mm wide.  5.60€
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)